


B R ELHCY RS (The 5th China LHC Physics Workshop) / Programme

Saturday, 26 October

2019

| ELHCY)FE 21 (The 5th China LHC Physics Workshop)

Saturday, 26 October 2019

Parallel Session: BSM & Higgs [Chair: Hideki Okawa )

time [id] title

16:30

16:50

17:10

17:30

17:50

18:10

[142]
[143]
[144]
[145]

[146]

[147]

Long-Lived Dark Photons at the LHC

Baryogenesis and Dark Matter from Hadron Weak Decays
Precision Higgs boson pair production at hadron colliders
Search for HH->rrbb in ATLAS

ATLAS HH->WWrr results with 36.5/fb data

Higgs self-coupling constraint from Higgs combination at ATLAS

Page 1

- banquet hall B(200 A\) (16:30 - 18:30)

presenter

Dr TRAN, Van Que

Mr YU, FuSheng

E. &

ADELINA D'ONOFRIO (NJU)

ZHANG, Kaili
Prof. FANG YAQUAN, Yaquan

RAN, Kunlin



