第五届中国LHC物理会议(The 5th China LHC Physics Workshop)

Saturday, 26 October 2019

Parallel Session: BSM & Higgs [Chair: Hideki Okawa] - banquet hall B(200人) (16:30 - 18:30)

time [id] title		presenter
16:30 [142] Long-Li	ved Dark Photons at the LHC	Dr TRAN, Van Que
16:50 [143] Baryoger	nesis and Dark Matter from Hadron Weak Decays	Mr YU, FuSheng
17:10 [144] Precisio	on Higgs boson pair production at hadron colliders	王,健
17:30 [145] Search	for HH->rrbb in ATLAS	ADELINA D'ONOFRIO (NJU)
17:50 [146] ATLAS H	H->WWrr results with 36.5/fb data	ZHANG, Kaili Prof. FANG YAQUAN, Yaquan
18:10 [147] Higgs se	elf-coupling constraint from Higgs combination at ATLA	S RAN, Kunlin